ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following New
Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are
hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by Order of the New Jersey
Supreme Court dated May 29, 2018 and effective upon publication on June 4, 2018.

Attorney Name

ANGKATAVANICH, NIRIS TODD
BRADICA,
DUNCAN, DOROTHY BROWN

GALATI,

JOSEPH P

GLENN P

GIORDANO, A CHRISTINE
GURRIERI, JOHN MICHAEL

HUGHES,
KATONA,
KOSTER,

MICHAEL S
LAUREN B
CHARLES R

LOWMAN, GRADY A
MAC DONALD, JOHN A
MACK, WILLIAM C

MARTINI,

MICHAEL R

MAZZOCCHI, FRANK J
RIVERA, JOSEPH THOMAS
SCHLESINGER, AMIT
SHPELFOGEL, RAFAEL
STRINGER, THADDEUS S

TESSLER,
THOMAS,

VALLADARES, RICHARD JOSEPH

DAVID ALAN
ERIKA

VESEY, JOSEPH P JR

WOODLEY, ALICIA BIANCAJI

ZELKOWITZ, JOSHUA E

Dated: June 13, 2019
New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection
Daniel R. Hendi, Director

Admission Year

1993
2002
1992
2004
1989
2014
1978
2012
2009
2016
1983
2006
1990
1987
2012
2012
2005
2010
1995
1994
2001
1987
2009
2006

County
0O/S

(07
MON
MON
O/S
O/S
o/S
CAM
O/S
CAM
O/S
O/S
MON
ESX
0O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
ESX
o/S
o/S
WRN
O/S
0o/S



