## ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by Order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated May 29, 2018 and effective upon publication on June 4, 2018.

Attorney Name	Admission Year	County
ANGKATAVANICH, NIRIS TODD	1993	O/S
BRADICA, JOSEPH P	2002	O/S
DUNCAN, DOROTHY BROWN	1992	MON
GALATI, GLENN P	2004	MON
GIORDANO, A CHRISTINE	1989	O/S
GURRIERI, JOHN MICHAEL	2014	O/S
HUGHES, MICHAEL S	1978	O/S
KATONA, LAUREN B	2012	CAM
KOSTER, CHARLES R	2009	O/S
LOWMAN, GRADY A	2016	CAM
MAC DONALD, JOHN A	1983	O/S
MACK, WILLIAM C	2006	O/S
MARTINI, MICHAEL R	1990	MON
MAZZOCCHI, FRANK J	1987	ESX
RIVERA, JOSEPH THOMAS	2012	O/S
SCHLESINGER, AMIT	2012	O/S
SHPELFOGEL, RAFAEL	2005	O/S
STRINGER, THADDEUS S	2010	O/S
TESSLER, DAVID ALAN	1995	ESX
THOMAS, ERIKA	1994	O/S
VALLADARES, RICHARD JOSEPH	2001	O/S
VESEY, JOSEPH P JR	1987	WRN
WOODLEY, ALICIA BIANCA JI	2009	O/S
ZELKOWITZ, JOSHUA E	2006	O/S

Dated: June 13, 2019

New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection

Daniel R. Hendi, Director